Elran Arabian Cup (B International)

Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium

25 Jul 2020, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: AMALTEA
REGALIS

Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

Name: RANEN BINT
ALEN

Colour: bay

Owner: JAS STUD

Name: BELLA
AMOUR AE
Colour: bay
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

Name: DAREEN
ALSAYED
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Sayed
Stud

Score
42.17

41.67

41.33

41.17

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

Ei IIEEE:J IIEEE:J
- SHIE SHIE

10
9.5
8.5
5.5
9.5

E.G. T.T.

9.5 9.5
9.5 9
8 8
6 6
9 9

E.G. T.T.
9.5
9.5

9
8
5.5
9

C.M.
9.5

9
8
6
9

C.M.
9.5
9.5

8



5th Name: MALALA
APAL-S
Colour: bay
Owner: De Cartherey
Arabians - Chantal
Rigat

6th Name: MALIHA RC
Colour: bay
Owner: Falcon
Arabians and
Ulrichs Dal
Arabians

7th Name: INAYAH RC
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Falcon
Arabians and
Ulrichs Dal
Arabians

0 Name: ALYA K.A.
Colour: grey
Owner: Kawar
Arabians

Judges

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR
T.T. = Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

41

40

39.83

C.M.
9.5
9.5
7.5
5.5

LEGS . . 5.5
MOVE 8.5

No detailed scorecard available



	Elran Arabian Cup (B International)
	Judges


