Elran Arabian Cup (B International)



Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium 25 Jul 2020, Fillies 2 years old

Position Horse		Score	Detail				
1st	Name: AMALTEA REGALIS Colour: grey Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek	42.17		E.G.	T.T.	C.M.	
			TYPE	10	10	9.5	
			H&N	10	9.5	9	
			B&T	8	8.5	8	
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5	
			MOVE	9	9.5	9	
2nd	Name: RANEN BINT ALEN Colour: bay Owner: JAS STUD	41.67		E.G.	T.T.	C.M.	
			TYPE	9.5	9.5	9.5	
			H&N	9.5	9	9	
			B&T	8	8	8	
			LEGS	6	6	6	
			MOVE	9	9	9	
3rd	Name: BELLA	41.33		E.G.	T.T.	C.M.	
	AMOUR AE Colour: bay		ТҮРЕ	9	9.5	9.5	
	Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek		H&N	9.5	9.5	9.5	
			в&т	8	8	8	
			LEGS	6	5.5	5.5	
			MOVE	9	9	8.5	
4th	Name: DAREEN	41.17		E.G.	T.T.	C.M.	
	ALSAYED Colour: grey		TYPE	9.5	9.5	9.5	
	Owner: Al Sayed		H&N	9.5	10	10	
	Stud		в&т	7.5	7.5	7.5	
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5	
			MOVE	9	9	9	

5th	Name: MALALA APAL-S Colour: bay Owner: De Cartherey Arabians - Chantal Rigat	41		E.G.	T.T.	C.M.
			ТҮРЕ	9.5	9	9.5
			H&N	9.5	9	9.5
			в&т	8.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9	9	9
6th	Name: MALIHA RC Colour: bay Owner: Falcon Arabians and Ulrichs Dal Arabians	40		E.G.	T.T.	C.M.
			TYPE	9	9	8.5
			H&N	9	8.5	8.5
			в&т	8	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9	9	9
7th	Name: INAYAH RC Colour: chestnut Owner: Falcon Arabians and Ulrichs Dal Arabians	39.83		E.G.	T.T.	C.M.
			TYPE	9	9	8.5
			H&N	8.5	9	8.5
			в&т	8	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9	9	8.5

No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **ALYA K.A.**

Colour: **grey** Owner: **Kawar Arabians**

Judges

E.G. III Eric Gear, FR

T.T. Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT